
suzukiXL-7accessories



protectionpack

For the optimum life of your vehicle, Suzuki XL-7

protection packs can help protect your new Suzuki against

the unavoidable.

1. Weathershield, RHS 990AA-00208-001

2. Bonnet Protector 990AA-00308-001

3. Headlight Guards 990AA-00108-001

4. Carpet Mats - Full Set (6) 99000-990YR-145

protectionpack2

1. Front Centre Nudge Bar 99000-990YC-661

2. Full Bumper Protection Kit 99000-990YC-662

3. Cargo Carpet - Full Set (3) 99000-99YR-151
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getaway

These are the getaway accessories that can make your 

next escape hassle and worry free.

1. Multi Roof Rack 99000-990YT-A02

2. Carpet Mats – Full Set (6) 99000-990YR-145

3. Emergency Tool Kit (28 Pieces) 990AA-02010-004

4. First Aid Kit (Large) 990AA-02010-003 

dressedtothrill

Innovative, stylish and eye grabbing. The XL-7’s range of

accessories are the perfect way to top off your new Suzuki.

1. Hard Spare Wheel Cover (Premium) 99000-990YB-XXX

2. Bright Alloy Side Steps 99000-990AH-001

3. Door Sill Guards 99000-990AB-329

4. Chrome Exhaust Tip 99000-990AH-002

5. Chrome Door Lock Knobs 99000-99079-200

(XXX - Please check colour code)
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SUZUKI MOTOR CORPORATION reserves the right to change, without notice, prices, colours, materials, equipment, specifications and accessories, and also to discontinue accessories.
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Part no. 99000-79K94-AOO

1a. Weathershield RHS 990AA-00208-01

1b. Weathershield LHS 990AA-00208-02

2. Bonnet Protector 990AA-00308-01

3. Headlight Guards 990AA-00108-01

4. Front Centre Nudge Bar Unprimed 99000-990YC-661

5. Fog Lamp Kit 99000-990YZ-015

6. Bumper Protection Kit Chrome Insert 99000-990YC-662

7. Multi Roof Rack 99000-990YT-A02

8a. Spare (Hard) Wheel Cover Brilliant 99000-990YB-5PK

8b. Spare (Hard) Wheel Cover Premium 99000-990YB-XXX

9. Chrome Exhaust Tip 99000-990AH-002

10. Bright Alloy Side Steps 99000-990AH-001

11. Centre Console/Armrest 99000-990YC-551

12. Cargo Carpet Full Set (3) 99000-990YR-151

13. Carpet Floor Mats Full Set (6) 99000-990YR-145

14. Door Sill Guards Bright 99000-990AB-329

15a. Tow Bar Standard (1200kg) 990AA-01708-001

15b. Tow Bar Heavy Duty (1850kg) 99000-990YV-025

16. Chrome Door Lock Knobs 99000-99079-200

17a. First Aid Kit Small 990AA-02010-002

17b. First Aid Kit Large 990AA-02010-003

18. Emergency Tool Kit 28 Pieces 990AA-02010-004

19. Luggage Cover 99000-99071-E02
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